
UPDC Neighborhood Sustainability and Vitality Committee Agenda 

 

Tuesday, January 21 2025 || 7:00-8:30 pm 

 

7:00 I. Introductions / Approval of minutes (5 min) 

7:05  II.  Open Forum (5 min) 

7:10  III.  Review 2024 Work Plan (*see pages 2-5 below) (20 min) 

7:30  IV.  Discussion of 2025 Work Plan (*see page 6 below) (30 min) 

8:00  V. Confirm Calendar of 2025 Meeting Dates (5 mins) 

8:05 VI. Discussion of a Committee Co-Chair (10 mins) 

8:15  VII. StaƯ Report (10 mins) 

8:20  VIII. Adjourn  

 

 Next Meeting: Tuesday, February 18, 7:00-8:30 pm 
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2025 Calendar of Meeting Dates 

 

Tuesday, February 18; 7:00 pm 

 

Tuesday, March 18; 7:00 pm 

 

Tuesday, April 15; 7:00 pm 

 

Tuesday, May 20; 7:00 pm 

 

Tuesday, June 17; 7:00 pm 

 

Tuesday, July 15; 7:00 pm 

 

Tuesday, August 19; 7:00 pm 

 

Tuesday, September 16; 7:00 pm 

 

Tuesday, October 21; 7:00 pm 

 

Tuesday, November 18; 7:00 pm 

 

Tuesday, December 16; 7:00 pm 


